BOX ASSIGNMENTS	09-27-2004	ļ		DO NOT USE FO	OR TRADEMARK
BOX AGGIONWEINTO			IEET SONLY		
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US	-	1 1111 1941	JOHLI	<u> </u>	<u> janis 1984 – Labre Justini, politik</u>
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT	P. 102845125 Acred Onglina 2550	110 010 0 <u>01 1</u>	THEREO	F	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):				N DIOCEL AAD
∴ Edwin Teunis VAN DONKELAA	.R		inus Chris	stianus Maria VAN DE	N BIGGELAAR
1. 19:		4. 6.		\0\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
5̂. 7.		8.			\
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	/EYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE	D? TYES 🗵]NO	SEP 21 2004 E	** *!
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) R	ECEIVING INTEREST:			The state of C	
NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B	.V.			برميانه لظو	
ADDRESS: De Run 6501, NL-550	04 DR Veldhoven, The Netherlan	nds			
_ ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE	SS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO			
2 MATURE OF COMMENANCE	(DOCHMENT).		a Δeeianm	nent signed by differer	nt inventors is one
(Submit herewith only one doc document)	<u>sument</u> for recordation—multiple	copies of same	- Masiyiili	ient signed by dilielel	it installations is one
		REST [EXEC. D	ATE: September 13	, 2004
	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY				
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION	L			
SECURITY MERGER EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE [OTHER:	WITH (NOTE:	IF DATES	S ON DECLARATION	AND
·ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT	TYI) September 13, 2004	. (<u>1401L</u> .	וו טווובי	J 014 B202 (10 (110)	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S	S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attac	ched?	YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT N	10(S) I	W#	1st INVENTOR
series code/serial no	if not in item 1				if not in item 1
10/852,688 309865 5. Name & Address of Party to V		6. NUMBER	R INVOLV		
Concerning Document Should	The Mailed:			80 = TOTAL =	<u>1</u>
-					
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 8021) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22	102			·	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
		O DI EASE C	HADGE T	O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OLINT
5.5 ATTY DKT:		NUMBER:		S SUR DEI CON ACC	
P 309865	P-1882.000-US	UNDER ORD	DER NO	081468	309865
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing information	ation is true and	l correct a	and any attached copy	is a true copy of
the original document.					
		10 Total nun	nber of na	ages including this	
		10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2			
1 Stepens		(do not file dup. Cover sheet)			
Signatur	e				
Attorney: E. Rico Hernandez		- Data: Car	tombor 0	1 2004	
Reg. No. 47641		Date: Sep	tember 2	I, 200 4	
Atty/Sec: ERH:ntb	TEL: (703) 905-2088	FΔ	<: (703) 90	05-2500	

09/24/2004 NGETACHE 00000244 033975 10852688

01 FC:8021

30481321_1.DOC

40.00 DA

PAT-114X 9/03

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made o	utside USA
executed with or after	application
Atty. Dkt. P 309865	P-1882.000-US

Client Ref. M#

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersig		consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10 vit:	.00) and other good and va	luable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT	ĺ	(1) Edwin Teunis VAN DONKELAAR	(2) Petrus Marinus Chris	tianus Maria VAN DEN BIGGELAAR		
NAME(S) OF		(3)	(4)			
INVENTOR(S	3)	(5)	x box if continued or	page 2		
the receipt a and transfer		iency of which are hereby acknowledged by	the undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT		ASML Netherlands B.V.				
NAME(S) OF	:	De Run 6501				
ASSIGNEE(S	S)	NL-5504 DR Veldhoven				
& ADDRESS	(ES)	The Netherlands				
		SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United State actions, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting partial LITHOGRAPHIC MOTION CONTROL SYS	tents, known as	. 100, in the invention and all applications including		
NOTE → → (Complete		for which the undersigned executed an approximation (A) when date herewith	olication for Letters Patents	of the United States of America:		
•		(B)				
line A, B and	d/or C)	(B) ☐ on (C) ☑ in U.S. Appln. No. 10/852,688	filed	May 25, 2004		
said ASSIGNEE	AN for its inter on behalf of AN SIGNEE to A	(C) in U.S. Applin. No. 10/852,688 D the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the U rest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals repressaid ASSIGNEE; D the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention he undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of	nited States Commissioner of Patents centatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successore ereby transferred.	and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE → →	AN for its inter on behalf of AN SIGNEE to A	(C) in U.S. Applin. No. 10/852,688 D the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Urest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals repressaid ASSIGNEE; D the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of t.	nited States Commissioner of Patents centatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successore ereby transferred.	and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE → →	AN , for its inter on behalf of AN SIGNEE to A Th is documen	(C) in U.S. Applin. No. 10/852,688 Define the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Uest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legats repressaid ASSIGNEE; Define undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention here undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the CORS	nited States Commissioner of Patents sentatives; the undersigned agree(s) to a papers for ASSIGNEE, its successoreby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall are, assigns and legal representatives, deemed by further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act consential by ASSIGNEE → → recordation of the said and the said a	AN , for its inter on behalf of AN SIGNEE to A Th is documen	(C) in U.S. Applin. No. 10/852,688 D the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Urest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals repressaid ASSIGNEE; D the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of t.	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed by further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 Janneke Keljzers		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE → → recordation of the 1): Name: 2)	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENT	(C) in U.S. Applin. No. 10/852,688 Description the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Urest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals repressaid ASSIGNEE; Description to the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Urest Corp. Texas VAN DONKELAAR	nited States Commissioner of Patents sentatives; the undersigned agree(s) to a papers for ASSIGNEE, its successoreby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 2004		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE → → recordation of the said of the	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENTED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CO	Description of the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE; but he undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Unit of	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed by further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 Janneke Keljzers		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE → → recordation of the same: 1): Name: 2) Name:	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENT	Description of the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE; but he undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Unit of	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 2004		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act contested by ASSIGNEE hereinafter act contested by ASSIGNEE hereinafter act contested by ASSIGNEE act contested by AS	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENTED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CO	Description of the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE; but he undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Unit of	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 2004		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE → → recordation of th 1): Name: 2) Name: 3) Name:	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENTED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CO	Description of the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE; but he undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Unit of	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 2004		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act contested by ASSIGNEE hereinafter act c	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENTED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CO	Description of the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE; but he undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Unit of	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 2004		
said ASSIGNEE hereinafter act of essential by ASSIGNEE accordation of the said and the said accordation of the said accordation accordation of the said accordation accordatio	AN, for its interest on behalf of AN SIGNEE to The is document INVENTED TO THE CONTROL OF THE CO	Description of the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE; but he undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the Unit of	nited States Commissioner of Patents entatives; the undersigned agree(s) to y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor ereby transferred. the above address to insert hereon a DATE SIGNED 1.3 September	a and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the hat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for WITNESSES 2004 2004		

30470614_1.DOC

RECORDED: 09/21/2004

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 015813 FRAME: 0046